P __ - __ __ __ __ - __ __ - __
PANELS: Specify the size/type you need:
■ Standard panel heights are 40", 60", 72" and 84".
■ Standard panel widths are 18", 24", 30" and 36".
■ Panels include connectors for panel-to-panel fastening, floor mount anchors, and corner fastening.
Select Panel
Type
Panel Ordering Model Number:
Specify
Panel Height,
In Inches
Specify
Panel Width,
In Inches
Desired Configuration:
A = Assembled
K = Kit Form
Panel & Door Configurations include:
P1 P2 P3 P4
■ All panels and doors are constructed of 1.5" x 1.5" extruded aluminum profiles for strength and rigidity.
■ Available inside materials include:
• 1" x 1" black or yellow PVC-coated wire mesh
• 1/4" thick clear Lexan
Connect them together! You’re done!
C U S T O M S I Z E S A N D C O N F I G U R A T I O N S AV A I L A B L E
Ordering Example:
P3-7236-YW-A is a 72" high,
36" wide panel, fully assembled
with yellow wire mesh
and 2 floor mounts.
DOORS: Specify the size/type you need
■ Standard door heights are 34", 54", 66" and 78".
■ Standard door widths are 24", 30"  and 36".
■ Doors include hinges, latch, doorstop and handle
Note: 36" wide doors with heights over 50" include a center crossbeam for added rigidity.
Select Inside Panel Material:
BW = Black Wire Mesh
YW = Yellow Wire Mesh
LX = Lexan
D-__ __ __ __ - __ __ - __ - __ __
Specify
Door Height,
In Inches
][
Door Ordering Model Number:
Specify
Door Width,
In Inches
Select Inside Door
Material:
BW = Black Wire Mesh
YW = Yellow Wire Mesh
LX = Lexan
Door Hardware:
SH = Standard Hinges,
Handle & Latch/Stop
NH = No Hinges, Handles
or Latch/Stop
Desired Configuration:
A = Assembled
K = Kit Form
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
How To Order FastFrames Panels & Doors
Door